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Ternopil

Name in Polish: Tarnopol

Name in German: Tarnopol

Name in Ukrainian: TepHoninb (Ternopil)

Name in Russian: TepHonosnb (Ternopol)

Name in Yiddish: (Tarnopl) 7ox11x0

Historical-cultural region: Eastern Galicia

Items relevant to the community

Title

"Certyfikaty ogtoszenia" daty
wyboréw w gminach...

"Ewidencja oddziatéw
stowarzyszen ukrainskich, ...

"Ogélna charakterystyka
kierunké4w mniejszosciow...

"Sprawozdania sytuacyjne dot.

dziatalnodci str...

"Sprawozdanie sytuacyjne dot.

dziatalnosci str...
"Sprawozdanie Urzadu
Wojewddzkiego w Tarnopolu ...

"Sprawozdanie Urzadu
Wojewddzkiego w Tarnopolu ...

"Sprawozdanie Urzadu
Wojewddzkiego w Tarnopolu ...

"Tabellarisches Verzeichnis der

Magistratsgeric...

More items

Type of item
CAHJP Cards

CAHJP Cards
CAHJP Cards
CAHJP Cards
CAHJP Cards
CAHJP Cards
CAHJP Cards
CAHJP Cards
CAHJP Cards

CAHJP Cards

Years
1928
1928
1933 to 1935
1932
1922
1923
1922
1925
1923

1785
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